
Upper Hutt City Council
Contact List 2022

Issue Surname First Name Affiliation Email Home Phone Mobile Address Line 1 Address Line 2 Address Line 3 Address Line 4 Post Code
Mayor Bennett Keith keith@proshoot.co.nz 021 664 369
Mayor Griffiths Blair info@hillsidewreckers.co.nz 027 451 9561 390 Katherine Mansfield Drive Upper Hutt
Mayor Guppy Wayne guppyfamily@xtra.co.nz 04 527 8331 027 277 1550 11 Golf Road Heretaunga Upper Hutt
Mayor McLeod Angela Independent angela@angelamcleod.nz 04 528 2288 027 497 2761 227c Whiteman's Valley Road RD1 Upper Hutt
Mayor Swales Hellen Independent hellen.swales@gmail.com 027 528 6799 28D Marlborough Street Silverstream Upper Hutt 5019
Council Adhikari Ramil dr_ramils@yahoo.com 04 973 2876 021 982 876 1/7 Elm Street Ebdentown Upper Hutt 5018
Council Anderson Michael J. Independent ftiman@msn.com 04 934 0529 027 451 5600 27 Henry Street Ebdentown Upper Hutt
Council Bennett Keith keith@proshoot.co.nz 021 664 369
Council Bentley Dylan Independent crdylanbentley@gmail.com 020 401 32230 42 Heretaunga Square Silverstream Upper Hutt
Council Carey Matthew matt.g.carey@gmail.com 027 608 3108 41 Dowling Grove Silverstream
Council Carson Chris kitcarson@xtra.co.nz 04 526 8714 021 041 5969 9 Toledo Grove Totara Park Upper Hutt
Council Griffiths Blair info@hillsidewreckers.co.nz 027 451 9561 390 Katherine Mansfield Drive Upper Hutt
Council Hammond Bill Independent Bill@Hammonds.co.nz 027 442 1351 13 Opal Avenue Timberlea
Council Hickson Konrad Independent konradhickson@yahoo.com 027 777 0898 18 Craig Grove Elderslea Upper Hutt 5018
Council Holderness Emma Independent emma@emma4council.nz
Council Homan Teresa tshoman@kinect.co.nz 04 527 9061 022 312 7259 5 Elm Street Ebdentown Upper Hutt
Council Hurle Michael mhurle@yahoo.com 020 413 42154 7 Te Puni Grove Elderslea
Council Knegtmans Jaap Refreshing Local Democracy councillorjaap@gmail.com 029 894 0536
Council Lambert Paul Independent spellbound@xtra.co.nz 04 526 3660 022 130 1697 1296A  Akatarawa Road Upper Hutt
Council Mander Nigel Electoral Reform puzzletheclown@yahoo.com.au 022 468 5477 Flat 3 2 Stream Grove Silverstream Upper Hutt 5018
Council Milburn Jordan jordan.milburn@gmail.com 027 301 6830
Council Miller Cyndi Independent cyndi.upperhutt@gmail.com
Council Newell Heather heather@foresee.co.nz 027 276 2730 31 Pasadena Crescent Totara Park Upper Hutt
Council Spicer Dean
Council Swales Hellen Independent hellen.swales@gmail.com 027 528 6799 28d Marlborough Street Silverstream Upper Hutt 5019
Council Ultra Tracey Independent tracey.ultra@gmail.com 04 527 4321 027 213 5445 8 Avro Road Upper Hutt
Council Wheeler Dave wheeler.dave@xtra.co.nz 04 528 2165 027 769 2390 37a Heretaunga Square Heretaunga Upper Hutt
Wellington Regional Council - Te Awa Kairangi ki Uta/Upper Hutt Constituency Connelly Ros ros.connelly@gmail.com 04 528 2792 027 733 5076 19 Penny Lane Silverstream Upper Hutt 5019
Wellington Regional Council - Te Awa Kairangi ki Uta/Upper Hutt Constituency Hayes Peter hayzo@xtra.co.nz 020 402 33498 25 Crawford road Kilbirnie
Wellington Regional Council - Te Awa Kairangi ki Uta/Upper Hutt Constituency Taylor Steve Independent stevetayloruh42@gmail.com 027 337 8371 10 John Street Trentham Upper Hutt
Rimutaka Licensing Trust Bold Bruce bold_motors@xtra.co.nz 04 526 8095 027 239 4499 21 Norana Road Maoribank Upper Hutt
Rimutaka Licensing Trust Foster Ray Independent fozzies@xtra.co.nz 027 457 7788 17 Vernon Grove Brown Owl Upper Hutt
Rimutaka Licensing Trust Hanlon Bob bob@bobthesparky.kiwi 021 350 048 3 Shanly Street Upper Hutt 5018
Rimutaka Licensing Trust Hewitt Tony tonyhewitt58@gmail.com 04 526 9014 027 526 9014 47 Oregon Drive Maoribank Upper Hutt
Rimutaka Licensing Trust Hilder Colleen colleenhilder@gmail.com 04 526 7966 027 526 7966 16 Whangakoko Grove Birchville Upper Hutt
Rimutaka Licensing Trust Hines Mike mike@timberlea.co.nz 027 253 8924 110 Norana Road Timberlea Upper Hutt
Rimutaka Licensing Trust Jones Tom tom@cottonsoft.co.nz 04 526 4797 021 568 748 1156B State Highway 2 Kaitoke Upper Hutt
Rimutaka Licensing Trust Nearey Sean gmjssk@gmail.com 04 526 9760 226 Parkes Line Road Maymorn Upper Hutt
Rimutaka Licensing Trust Penn Bill bobfannz@outlook.com 021 362 733 46 Akatarawa Road Upper Hutt
Rimutaka Licensing Trust Wood Glenn woodsy@woodpecker.kiwi 027 439 2340 15 Vernon Grove Brown Owl Upper Hutt 5018
Hutt Mana Charitable Trust Upper Hutt Swain Paul paul.swain@paulswainconsulting.com 021 270 9113 37 Kowhai Avenue Ebdentown Upper Hutt 5018
Hutt Mana Charitable Trust Upper Hutt Wheeler Dave 04 528 2165 027 769 2390 37a Heretaunga Square Upper Hutt
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